T  +44 (0) 121 511 0400 E  ipu@ipu.co.uk Registered no: 641876
F  +44 (0) 121 511 0401 W  www.ipu.co.uk Registered address below:
Industrial Power Units Ltd., Cygnus Way, West Bromwich, West Midlands B70 0XB
P-0260
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
Document details
Production Release: May 2024
Revision: 0

INDICATOR DOES NOT MOVE
No cell fitted Install filter cell
HOSES DISCOLOUR Fluid Compatibility
May occur over time, should not impair
performance
HOSES BECOMING RIGID Fluid Compatibility Brittle hoses would require replacement
SPILLS UNDER UNIT Defective shaft seal
Hose leaks
Replace seals where necessary
Tighten all joints
Page 30
Spare Parts List
Description Part Number
1 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP001-1GYEP
5 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP005-1GYEP
10 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP010-1GYEP
25 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP025-1GYEP
50 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP050-1GYEP
100 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP100-1GYEP
200 µm Disposable Polypropylene T-19PP200-1GYEP
10 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM010-1GYEP
25 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM025-1GYEP
50 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM050-1GYEP
75 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM075-1GYEP
100 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM100-1GYEP
200 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM200-1GYEP
300 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM300-1GYEP
400 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM400-1GYEP
600 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM600-1GYEP
800 µm Re-Cleanable Nylon T-19NM800-1GYEP
1 µm High Efficiency Disposable Polypropylene T-19HE001-1GYEP
5 µm High Efficiency Disposable Polypropylene T-19HE005-1GYEP
1 µm Filtasorb2 Water Removal Cell T-FA-01-002
 Page 31